iAB DNB bankas

iOn pallet

E
€23000.00 €46000.00

€1960.00

€1515.00 €3030.o0

,^,

Delivery co!dlli9ng:
Carrier:

Payment terms:

Notes:

slg'D-.f r\ "? Amount excl.VAT €50990.00

VAT O%

Total amount €50990.00

/'"--^ ?e c>o
q? ?9

j o Amount for payment €50990.00

Fifty thousand nine hundred ninety Euro, 00 cents

llnvoice issued by: lnvoice accepted by:

Date of acceptance:

Signature:

lssue date:

Signature:

as Laboga

Direktor jTrtrs pavadr totoias
kory'naliniarrr.ilkiui

S-';;;;ff{,,*

Ttoat (,q.

DSV

DDU Jonava, Lithuania

of November, 2015